Contractor

Gerke

Gerke

Flowrite Clean

CPM

CPM

City Sewer Staff

City Streets

City concrete contract Utiliies

Gerke

Gerke

Gerke

Flowrite Clean

Visu Sewer

Visu Sewer

City Sewer Staff

City Sewer Staff

City Streets

City concrete contract Utiliies

6-8 week lead time on this liner

Gerke

Gerke

City Sewer Staff

City Streets

City concrete contract Utiliies

Pammel Creek Forcemain Break/ Moormon Coulee Road

CPM Method Kevlar Liner

Cost Estimates

Removal of Alignment Lugs

Opening each end of the pipe to be Lined/Repaired
Clean and TV

Kevlar Liner

Expedited shipping 5 weeks instead of 16 weeks

2.5 days bypass pumping from Pammel Creek Lift Station
Replace Asphalt and Rock

Replace, sidewalk curb and gutter

Total

Visu Sewer CIPP fiberglass liner

Removal of Alignment Lugs

Opening each end of the pipe to be Lined/Repaired
Opening each end of the pipe to be Lined/Repaired
Clean and TV

CIPP fiberglass liner

Mobilization/hour

2.5 days bypass pumping from Pammel Creek Lift Station
1 days bypass pumping from Pammel Creek Lift Station
Replace Asphalt and Rock

Replace, sidewalk curb and gutter

Gerke Pipe Bursting

Removal of Alignment Lugs

Pipe bursting

5 days bypass pumping from Pammel Creek Lift Station
Replace Asphalt and Rock

Replace, sidewalk curb and gutter

Price Estimate

$5,510
$24,815
$1,300
$208,000
$35,000
$25,000
$2,712
$3,000

$299,625

$5,510
$24,815
$24,815
$1,300
$131,920
$1,150
$25,000
$10,000
$2,712
$3,000

$230,222

$5,510
$242,100
$50,000
$2,712
$3,000
$303,322
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