CPM Method Kevlar Liner

Contractor	Cost Estimates	Price Estimate
Gerke	Removal of Alignment Lugs	\$5,510
Gerke	Opening each end of the pipe to be Lined/Repaired	\$24,815
Flowrite Clean	Clean and TV	\$1,300
CPM	Kevlar Liner	\$208,000
CPM	Expedited shipping 5 weeks instead of 16 weeks	\$35,000
City Sewer Staff	2.5 days bypass pumping from Pammel Creek Lift Station	\$25,000
City Streets	Replace Asphalt and Rock	\$2,712
City concrete contract Utiliies	Replace, sidewalk curb and gutter	\$3,000
	Total	\$299,625
	Visu Sewer CIPP fiberglass liner	
Gerke	Removal of Alignment Lugs	\$5,510
Gerke	Opening each end of the pipe to be Lined/Repaired	\$24,815
Gerke	Opening each end of the pipe to be Lined/Repaired	\$24,815
Flowrite Clean	Clean and TV	\$1,300
Visu Sewer	CIPP fiberglass liner	\$131,920
Visu Sewer	Mobilization/hour	\$1,150
City Sewer Staff	2.5 days bypass pumping from Pammel Creek Lift Station	\$25,000
City Sewer Staff	1 days bypass pumping from Pammel Creek Lift Station	\$10,000
City Streets	Replace Asphalt and Rock	\$2,712
City concrete contract Utiliies	Replace, sidewalk curb and gutter	\$3,000
6-8 week lead time on this liner		\$230,222
	Gerke Pipe Bursting	
Gerke	Removal of Alignment Lugs	\$5,510
Gerke	Pipe bursting	\$242,100
City Sewer Staff	5 days bypass pumping from Pammel Creek Lift Station	\$50,000
City Streets	Replace Asphalt and Rock	\$2,712
City concrete contract Utiliies	Replace, sidewalk curb and gutter	\$3,000
		\$303,322
		. ,